TD-020811 Rev. E
PWR
Supply
mA
M
VM
OSC.
pin 1

CXOH
CXOHV - 4 B C 3 Y - 25.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#6 #8
#1 Crystek TCXO HCMOS/TTL
#2 V or blank = (V = Volt.Trim) (Blank = Mech. Trim)
#3 4 or blank = Height (4 = 4.5mm) (Blank = 5.0mm)
#4 Letter = Operating Temperature (see table 1)
#5 Letter = Frequency Stability (see table 1)
#6 3 or blank = Input Volt (3 = 3.3 volts) (Blank= 5V)
#7 Y or blank = Symmetry (Y=45/55) (Blank = 40/60)
#8 Frequency in MHz:  3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CXOH-4BC3Y-25.000 = mech. trim, 4.5mm, -10/60, ±2.5ppm, 3.3V, 45/55%, 25.000MHz
CXOHV-4B3CY-25.000 = volt. trim, 4.5mm, -10/60,±2.5ppm, 3.3V, 45/55%, 25.000MHz
#1 #3 #4 #5 #7#2
Table 1
Operating
Temperature Freq. Stability (± ppm)
   0°C to 50°C
-10°C to 60°C
-10°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-30°C to 60°C
-30°C to 70°C
-30°C to 75°C
-40°C to 85°C
1.5 2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0 5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
A B C D E F
A
B